
Сетка не показана!
Её  555мм, H 975мм

 1
03

1 

 4
0 

 7
70

 
 5

0 

 422 

 753 

 270 

 1
00

 

 130 

Колосник из 
двух частей!

Характеристики печи:

Вес, кг: 117•
Объем отапл. помещения, •
м. куб.: 50
Мощность, кВт: 50•
Диаметр дымохода, мм: 130•
Материал корпуса: сталь, •
чугун
Страна-производитель: •
Украина

 

Печь для бани PR-50 L

 


